December 2020
JetCam 19
Super Speed,
POV Camera
Innovative Approach
JetCam 19 is a high speed, low-cost, global shutter
CMOS camera with a Fiber interface which supports full
HD (1920×1080) high quality video at rates up to 2360fps.

Quantum Efficiency
QE of LUX19HS – Monocolor           QE of LUX19HS – Color
Ordering Information
KAYA’s Part Numbers are intuitive and derived directly from the product’s properties. Each index represents a different
property of the camera, according to the following diagram:
Jetcam19 – T – U – V – W – X – Y – Z
Q – QSFP+
S – Dual SFP+
C  – Color
M – Monochrome
C – C-mount
F – F-mount
E – EF-mount
B – Birger
M – M42-mount
B  – B4-mount
P  – PL-mount
150m
300m
1.4km
10km
Interface:
Lens mount:
Sensor type: Distance:
NF – No filter
IRF – IR filter
Filter options:
S – Single mode
M – Multi mode
Cable type:
Number
of fiber
cables
Product Name Product Part Number
Power supply KY-PWR12
2m SDI cable KY-CCA-001-002.0
Switchcraft Inc PWR connector (M) TB3M
Switchcraft Inc. Opposite PWR (F) TA3FX
QSFP+ Multi Mode 150m KY-QSFP-40G85-1M
QSFP+ Single mode 1.4km KY-QSFP-40G31-1.4
SFP+ Single Mode 10km KY-SFP-10GLR-31
SFP+ Multi mode 300m KY-SFP-10G85-3M
Single Mode Patch cable Duplex with LC termination KY-FCA-D-SM-LC-LC-2.0
Single Mode 8 cores cable with MTP/MPO termination KY-FCA-Q-SM-5.0
Multi Mode Patch cable Duplex with LC termination KY-FCA-D-MM-LC-LC-50.0
 frame grabbers.
Please contact a sales representative over at info@skyblue.de for a full list of peripherals including cables and
Multi Mode 8 cores cable with MTP/MPO termination KY-FCA-Q-MM-4.0
December 2020
General Purpose Input Output
GPIO Pinout – 6 Pin Connector
The GPIO connector used on the camera is a 6 pin female Hirose connector. It is recommended to use a cable with a
matching Hirose 6 pin male connector. Hirose’s manufacturer’s part number is listed below:
Product Name Product Part Number
Hirose 6P connector, female HR10-7R-6S(73)
Hirose 6P connector, male HR10-7P-6P(73)
Mechanical Drawings
December 2020
Lens Mounts Mechanical Drawings
Nikon F mount:
Birger EF mount:
Canon EF mount:
December 2020
M42 mount:
KAYA High Speed Camera Workflow
Vision Point Software and KAYA SDK
View Finder Monitor
KAYA JetCam Frame Grabber
Compatibility
KAYA Instruments creates and maintains compatibility and interfaces for the most common and advanced vision image